
Feuille de route du circuit 60-LT-01

Route O Localité Route KM partiel KM total Observations
La Tannerie D 214 0 0
Canéjan D 214 7 7 Par Cayac
Cestas C V 4 11 Longer Autoroute

C V Carrefour C V/D 211 D 211 A Droite
D 211 Pierroton N 250 7,5 18,5 A Gauche
N 250 Marcheprime D 5 9 27,5 A Gauche
D 5 Carrefour D5/V O C V A Gauche
C V Les Gargails C V 8 35,5 A Droite
C V Tournebride N 10 4 39,5 A Gauche
N 10 Jauge D 211 6 45,5 A Droite
D 211 Carrefour D 211/V O C V A Gauche
C V Château Léognan C V 11 56,5
C V Mignoy C V 2,5 59
D 109 La Tannerie 8 67

Parcours 7033912 sur Openrunner
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